

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work: Construction					
of road from Kunjalakeola					
to LO 43.					
Agency: Sri Anil Kumar Mishra					
Sikarpur, W. Champaran.					
Ag No. - 045307 MM 6-5-y/2022-23					
Date of work order - 28.04.22					
Date of work completion - 22.4.23					
Actual date of work close. 20.4.23					
Agreement Amount ₹ 7567800.00					
① construction of working					
bench mark do do vide					
item No 1 P. No 13 - 1.06 Km					
@ ₹ 5705.11/Km — ₹ 6097.0					
② Construction of working					
reference pillar do do					
vide item No 2 P. No 13					
— 1.06 Km					
@ ₹ 3055.87/Km — ₹ 3239.0					
③ Clearing & grubbing					
road Land do do vide					
item No 3 P. No 13					
— 0.3165 ha					
@ ₹ 5137.38/ha — ₹ 16185					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
19) Providing 2 coats with water based cement paint vide item No 13 P.No 22 — 36.60 sq					
@ Rs 92.32/sq — Rs 3379.					
20) Providing & fixing hot applied thermoplastic compound do do vide item No 14 P.No 22 — 199.69 sq					
@ Rs 74.91/sq — Rs 14758.10					
21) Providing & fixing of typical h/m G-5y citizen information board do do vide item No 9 Page No 14 — 2100					
@ Rs 12791.89 each — Rs 25584					
22) Providing & fixing of h/m G-5y Maintenance board do do vide item No 6 P.No 20 — 2100					
@ Rs 12791.89 each — Rs 25584.					
23) Providing & fixing of 60mm triangular board vide item No 15 P.No 22 — 12100					
@ Rs 3538.22 each — Rs 42459					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
29 30 Sand filling in foundation do do vide item No 11 p. No 15 — 57.2 m ³ @ Rs 438.82/m ³ — Rs 2506					
30 31 P.V. Brick plate Soling in foundation vide item No 12 P. No 15 — 57.2 m ³ @ Rs 291.74/m ³ — Rs 16711.0					
31 32 Providing p.c.c. mix in foundation do do vide item No 13 P. No 15 — 12.334 m ³ @ Rs 6132.26/m ³ — Rs 75635					
32 33 Brick masonry work in ch (1:4) do do vide item No 14 P. No 15 — 53.03 m ³ @ Rs 5707.96/m ³ — Rs 302693 Rs 302636 302636.00					
33 34 Providing & laying 1000 mm dia N/A3 h.p do do vide item No 15 page No 15 — 15 m @ Rs 3712.14/m — Rs 55682.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(34) 34	Plastering with 1cm (1:4) do do do do item No 16 page No 16 — 72.80 m ² @ Rs 187.53/m ² — Rs 13654				
(35) 35	Providing 1.5mm cement putting do do vide item No 17 p. No 16 @ Rs 26.52/m ² — Rs 1512.0				
	@ Rs 57.01/m ² — Rs 4690.533				
					Rs 5690.574
	Add Crs. 12%				(+) Rs 562.864
	Add Lab cess 1%				(+) Rs 4690.5
	Add S. Fee				(+) Rs 79170.0
					Rs 5679472
	Less 2.8% below (-) Rs				5701223.00
	TOTAL				Rs 5690574
					684147.00
	Add Crs. 12%				682869
	Add Lab cess 1%				Rs 56906
	Add S. Fee				Rs 79170
					6509516
					5521552.00
	less 2.80% below (-)				182267
					6327249
					6346274.00
	less previous bill				(-) Rs 2445132
					Rs 2882122
					3901642.00

Continuation

Aug
22/4/23
JE

25/4/23
an